Bus 269

Sherri Cook PM Run

Revised 8/5/21

Students

1:45 PM

PRE TRIP

2:00 PM

Leave Transportation Center

2:30 PM

University High School

2:50 PM

84 Old Cheat Rd.

2:55PM

Old Cheat Rd / Orange Construction

2:56 PM

Agronomy Farm Road

2:59 PM

Cherrywood/ Old Cheat Road

2:59 PM

Rolling Hills / Old Cheat Road

3:02 PM

Purple Cow / Old Cheat Road

3:03 PM

Deerwood / Old Cheat Road

3:04 PM

Banner Place / Old Cheat Road

3:05 PM

Harewood / Old Cheat Road

3:06 PM

Outlooks / Pass Outlooks/ Turn Around/ Then Drop Off

3:09 PM

Brandywine / Tyrone Rd.

3:10 PM

127 Tyrone Road

3:12PM

Tibb's Road / Tyrone Road

3:13PM

Upper Rockley Rd.

3:14 PM

Miramichi Trail / Tyrone Road

3:17 PM

Pine Tree Lane / Tyrone Road / Hidden Rd.

3:18 PM

Kaylan Dr. / Cedar Hurst / Tyrone Rd.

3:19 PM

524 Tyrone Road

3:20 PM

265 Tyrone Road

3:21 PM

93 Crosby Road / Tyrone Road

3:40 PM

Cheat Lake Elementary

3:45 PM

Tyrone Rd & Brandywine - Drop Off / Turn Around

3:46 PM

127 Tyrone Road

3:47 PM

Tibbs Road

3:47 PM

Tyrone Road / Rockley Road.

3:48 PM

Tyrone Rd & Miramichi Trail

3:49 PM

265 Tyrone Road

3:50 PM

Shaffer Lane

3:51 PM

354 Tyrone Road

3:52 PM

648 Tyrone Road

3:54 PM

Tyrone Rd. / To Snake Hill To Jeff Hayden To Sunshine Estates

3:58 PM

Tyrone Rd / Nelson Dr.

4:00 PM

1186 Tyrone Rd.

4.03 PM

Tyrone Road / Aspria Estates

4:04 PM

1472 Tyrone Road (Apts by the carport)

4:06 PM

Tyrone Road / Meadowlands

4:08 PM

Tyrone Road / Perines Village

4:10 PM

Pioneer Village

4:15 PM

1807 Tyrone Road




4:45 PM(Arrive At Transportation Center




